

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 26527/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 12/04/2013  
in WP No. 8450/2012 passed by the High Court of Bombay)

GTM TEleshopping PVT. LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With interim relief and office report)

Date: 06/03/2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Balraj Dewan, AOR  
Ms. Sundri Bisht, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A.K. Panda, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Deepak Goel, Adv.  
Bhakti Pasrija, Adv.  
Mr. G.S. Makker, Adv.  
Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As prayed, the matter is adjourned for one week.

(VISHAL ANAND)  
COURT MASTER(SNEH LATA SHARMA)  
COURT MASTER